
HARDEN PRE-SCHOOL 

 Holiday Schedule 2022/2023 

2022 

Autumn          Training Day                          Monday 5th September 

    Re-Open    Tuesday 6th September  

             

Half-Term             Close                  Friday 21st October 

 Re-Open                  Monday 31st October  

      

 Christmas              Close                 Friday 16th December  

   

2023 

Spring                Training Day               Tuesday 3rd January 

   Re-Open    Wednesday 4th January   

 

 Half-Term         Close                 Friday 10th February 

Re-open                               Monday 20th February  

                                         

Easter                Close                  Friday 31st March  

                             Re-open        Monday 17th April  

 

May Day             Closed          Monday 1st May  

                                               

Spring Bank        Close                 Friday 26th May   

               Re-open                                          Monday 12th June 

 

 Summer             Close                Friday 21st July 

  

Springfield Breakfast and Afterschool Club is open for Harden Primary School Children only on the 

following dates: 

Tuesday 3rd January; Thursday 8th June; Friday 9th June 

Please note there will be no breakfast or afterschool club for Harden Primary School Children on 

Monday 19th December 

 

The dates for 2022/2023 are provisional subject to funding from Bradford Early Years. 


